
POULIES PRÉALÉSÉES
- L -

Code Flasques Type Dents Dp De Df Dm Di F L d
10 L 050 F B5 6F 10 30.32 29.55 36 20 - 19 28 8

11 L 050 F B6 6F 11 33.35 32.58 38 24 - 19 30 8

12 L 050 F B7 6F 12 36.38 35.61 42 26 - 19 30 8

13 L 050 F B8 6F 13 39.42 38.65 44 28 - 19 30 8

14 L 050 F B9 6F 14 42.45 41.68 48 28 - 19 30 8

15 L 050 F B10 6F 15 45.48 44.71 51 34 - 19 30 8

16 L 050 F B11 6F 16 48.51 47.74 54 36 - 19 32 8

17 L 050 F B12 6F 17 51.54 50.77 57 36 - 19 32 10

18 L 050 F B13 6F 18 54.58 53.81 60 40 - 19 32 10

19 L 050 F B14 6F 19 57.61 56.84 63 40 - 19 32 10

20 L 050 F B15 6F 20 60.64 59.87 66 45 - 19 32 10

21 L 050 F B16 6F 21 63.67 62.90 71 45 - 19 32 10

22 L 050 F B17 6F 22 66.70 65.93 75 45 - 19 32 10

23 L 050 F B18 6F 23 69.74 68.97 79 55 - 19 32 12

24 L 050 F B18 6F 24 72.77 72.00 79 55 - 19 32 12

25 L 050 F B19 6F 25 75.80 75.03 83 58 - 19 32 12

26 L 050 F B20 6F 26 78.83 78.06 87 58 - 19 32 12

27 L 050 F B20 6F 27 81.86 81.09 87 58 - 19 32 12

28 L 050 F B21 6F 28 84.90 84.13 91 58 - 19 32 12

29 L 050 F B22 6F 29 87.93 87.16 93 58 - 19 32 12

30 L 050 F B23 6F 30 90.96 90.19 97 70 - 19 32 12

32 L 050 F B24 6F 32 97.02 96.25 103 70 - 19 32 12

34 L 050 F B26 6F 34 103.09 102.32 111 70 - 19 32 12

35 L 050 F B26 6F 35 106.12 105.35 111 70 - 19 32 12

36 L 050 F B27 6F 36 109.15 108.38 115 70 - 19 32 12

40 L 050 F B30 6F/6WF 40 121.28 120.51 127 70 100 19 32 15

42 L 050 F B32 6F/6WF 42 127.34 126.57 135 70 106 19 32 15

44 L 050 F B33/34 6F/6WF 44 133.41 132.64 142 70 112 19 32 15

45 L 050 F B33/34 6F/6WF 45 136.44 135.67 142 70 115 19 32 15

48 L 050 F B36 6F/6WF 48 145.54 144.77 152 70 124 19 32 15

60 L 050 - 6W 60 181.92 181.15 - 75 160 19 42 15

72 L 050 - 6W 72 218.30 217.53 - 75 197 19 42 15

Code Flasques Type Dents Dp De Df Dm Di F L d
10 L 075 F B5 6F 10 30.32 29.55 36 20 - 25.4 38 8

11 L 075 F B6 6F 11 33.35 32.58 38 24 - 25.4 38 8

12 L 075 F B7 6F 12 36.38 35.61 42 26 - 25.4 38 8

13 L 075 F B8 6F 13 39.42 38.65 44 28 - 25.4 38 8

14 L 075 F B9 6F 14 42.45 41.68 48 28 - 25.4 38 8

15 L 075 F B10 6F 15 45.48 44.71 51 34 - 25.4 38 8

16 L 075 F B11 6F 16 48.51 47.74 54 36 - 25.4 38 8

17 L 075 F B12 6F 17 51.54 50.77 57 36 - 25.4 38 10

18 L 075 F B13 6F 18 54.58 53.81 60 40 - 25.4 38 10

19 L 075 F B14 6F 19 57.61 56.84 63 40 - 25.4 38 10

20 L 075 F B15 6F 20 60.64 59.87 66 45 - 25.4 38 10

21 L 075 F B16 6F 21 63.67 62.90 71 45 - 25.4 38 10

22 L 075 F B17 6F 22 66.70 65.93 75 45 - 25.4 38 10

23 L 075 F B18 6F 23 69.74 68.97 79 55 - 25.4 38 12

24 L 075 F B18 6F 24 72.77 72.00 79 55 - 25.4 38 12

25 L 075 F B19 6F 25 75.80 75.03 83 58 - 25.4 38 12

26 L 075 F B20 6F 26 78.83 78.06 87 58 - 25.4 38 12

27 L 075 F B20 6F 27 81.86 81.09 87 58 - 25.4 38 12

28 L 075 F B21 6F 28 84.90 84.13 91 58 - 25.4 38 12

29 L 075 F B22 6F 29 87.93 87.16 93 58 - 25.4 38 12

30 L 075 F B23 6F 30 90.96 90.19 97 70 - 25.4 38 12

32 L 075 F B24 6F 32 97.02 96.25 103 70 - 25.4 38 12

34 L 075 F B26 6F 34 103.09 102.32 111 70 - 25.4 38 12

35 L 075 F B26 6F 35 106.12 105.35 111 70 - 25.4 38 12

36 L 075 F B27 6F 36 109.15 108.38 115 70 - 25.4 38 12

40 L 075 F B30 6F/6WF 40 121.28 120.51 127 70 100 25.4 38 15

42 L 075 F B32 6F/6WF 42 127.34 126.57 135 70 106 25.4 38 15

44 L 075 F B33/34 6F/6WF 44 133.41 132.64 142 70 112 25.4 38 15

45 L 075 F B33/34 6F/6WF 45 136.44 135.67 142 70 115 25.4 38 15

48 L 075 F B36 6F/6WF 48 145.54 144.77 152 70 124 25.4 38 15

60 L 075 - 6W 60 181.92 181.15 - 75 160 25.4 45 15

72 L 075 - 6W 72 218.30 217.53 - 75 197 25.4 45 15

Pour courroie largeur 19,05 mm
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POULIES PRÉALÉSÉES
- L -

Code Flasques Type Dents Dp De Df Dm Di F L d
10 L 100 F B5 6F 10 30.32 29.55 36 20 - 31.8 45 8

11 L 100 F B6 6F 11 33.35 32.58 38 24 - 31.8 45 8

12 L 100 F B7 6F 12 36.38 35.61 42 26 - 31.8 45 8

13 L 100 F B8 6F 13 39.42 38.65 44 28 - 31.8 45 8

14 L 100 F B9 6F 14 42.45 41.68 48 28 - 31.8 45 8

15 L 100 F B10 6F 15 45.48 44.71 51 34 - 31.8 45 8

16 L 100 F B11 6F 16 48.51 47.74 54 36 - 31.8 45 8

17 L 100 F B12 6F 17 51.54 50.77 57 36 - 31.8 45 10

18 L 100 F B13 6F 18 54.58 53.81 60 40 - 31.8 45 10

19 L 100 F B14 6F 19 57.61 56.84 63 40 - 31.8 45 10

20 L 100 F B15 6F 20 60.64 59.87 66 45 - 31.8 45 10

21 L 100 F B16 6F 21 63.67 62.90 71 45 - 31.8 45 10

22 L 100 F B17 6F 22 66.70 65.93 75 45 - 31.8 45 10

23 L 100 F B18 6F 23 69.74 68.97 79 55 - 31.8 45 12

24 L 100 F B18 6F 24 72.77 72.00 79 55 - 31.8 45 12

25 L 100 F B19 6F 25 75.80 75.03 83 58 - 31.8 45 12

26 L 100 F B20 6F 26 78.83 78.06 87 58 - 31.8 45 12

27 L 100 F B20 6F 27 81.86 81.09 87 58 - 31.8 45 12

28 L 100 F B21 6F 28 84.90 84.13 91 58 - 31.8 45 12

29 L 100 F B22 6F 29 87.93 87.16 93 58 - 31.8 45 12

30 L 100 F B23 6F 30 90.96 90.19 97 70 - 31.8 45 12

32 L 100 F B24 6F 32 97.02 96.25 103 70 - 31.8 45 12

34 L 100 F B26 6F 34 103.09 102.32 111 70 - 31.8 45 12

35 L 100 F B26 6F 35 106.12 105.35 111 70 - 31.8 45 12

36 L 100 F B27 6F 36 109.15 108.38 115 70 - 31.8 45 12

40 L 100 F B30 6F/6WF 40 121.28 120.51 127 70 100 31.8 45 15

42 L 100 F B32 6F/6WF 42 127.34 126.57 135 70 106 31.8 45 15

44 L 100 F B33/34 6F/6WF 44 133.41 132.64 142 70 112 31.8 45 15

45 L 100 F B33/34 6F/6WF 45 136.44 135.67 142 70 115 31.8 45 15

48 L 100 F B36 6F/6WF 48 145.54 144.77 152 70 124 31.8 45 15

60 L 100 - 6W 60 181.92 181.15 - 75 160 31.8 50 15

72 L 100 - 6W 72 218.30 217.53 - 75 197 31.8 50 15Fo
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Pour courroie largeur 25,4 mm
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